
e NIXUTIL SANITATION ASSOCIATION 



Cancelr P. S. C Ky. X0,..---- 

NIXUTIL SANIT.ATION ASSOC~TEON, INC. 

7262 WalOtbn M.&&n Road 
Independence, Kentucky 41051 

sewage disposal 
4 

’ AT 

north of Taylor Mill Rd. (Ky. 16) approx. 1 mile east of 

Nicholson, Kentucky 

i S U E D... 1 
‘I (ST 
. . . . . . . . . . EFFECTIVE. Nov@mber Q.,$%$“““.. . ..?.-.......“-....9-. 

ISSUED BY . . . . 

/ 1 Secretarv 



FOR R.C. Durr Subdivision, Nicholson, KY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

2°d Revised SHEET NO._~l=------

Nixutil Sanitation Association, Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0._=--1 ____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

1•1 Revised SHEET NO._~=------

RATES & CHARGES 

Applicable: All customers 

Residential Monthly Service Charge $66.31 (l)(T) 

Commercial Monthly Service Charge 
*Per Residential Equivalent of 12,000 Gallons 

$66.31 * (N) 
(N) 

(D) 

Late Payment Fee (per month) $5.00** (N) 
** Nixutil bills customers quarterly. The bills for each calendar 

quarter are due by the 20th day of the month preceding that calendar 
quarter. Should the due date fall on a weekend or holiday, the next 
business day following the due date will be held as a day of grace for 
delivery of payment. Customers who are late paying their quarterly 
bill will be charged a $15 late payment fee ($5 per month). The $15 
late payment fee may be assessed only once on a quarterly bill. A 
payment received shall first be applied to the bill for service rendered. 
Additional late payment fees shall not be assessed on unpaid late 
payment fees. 

No deposit required for service 
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